
Saturday Duty Rotation 2025 
 

 

Board 
Check 
Cleaveland 
Duling 
Heeren 
Holmes 
Kudej K 
Lawson 
Mills 
Ortmann 
Redenius 
Seiler R 
 
  

Month 
Day 
Jan - 2025 
4 
11 
18 Mtg. 
25 
 
February 
1 
8 
15 Mtg. 
22 
 
March 
1 
8 
15 Mtg. 
22 
29 
 
April 
5 
12 
19 Mtg. 
26 
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Seiler 
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Holmes 
 


